
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP026345 NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)5,5 45 40
2 ACPP024936 RUIZ REALES, JORDI (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)3,1 42 40
3 ACPP015841 GOMEZ AGUILERA, JOSE LUIS 3,9 4 2,5 39 43
4 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,2 (+)4 (+)4,2 39 35
5 ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC (+)0,4 0 (+)0,6 37 37
6 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,7 37 37
7 ACPP021289 BELTRAN VAQUERIZO, SANTIAGO (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 37 36
8 ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 37 36
9 ACPP025428 GAITAN PASTOR, RAFAEL (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2 37 35
10 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, ANTONI 6 6 4,4 36 42
11 ACPP014322 ILLAN GARCIA, FRANCISCO 1,4 1 1,2 36 37
12 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNAC8,1 8 5,3 35 43
13 ACPP007441 RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, JUANJO 1,4 1 1,4 35 36
14 ACPP020137 MOLINA MARTINEZ, IVAN 1,1 1 1,1 35 36
15 ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN 0 0 0 35 35
16 ACPP026397 VICO CABRERIZO, JUAN RAMON (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 35 34
17 ACPP002068 CONDE PEREZ, JOSE 2,8 3 2,6 34 37
18 ACPP027453 BENZAQUEN BENHAMU, JOSE 2,5 3 2,3 34 37
19 ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA 1,2 1 1,2 34 35
20 ACPP011774 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS0,2 0 0,2 34 34
21 ACPP002065 MURILLO BENITEZ, CLEMENTE 5,2 5 4,8 33 38
22 ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 4,9 5 4,5 33 38
23 ACPP027802 CERVERA GARCIA, NESTOR ANIBAL2,3 2 2,3 33 35
24 ACPP009721 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, JUAN MANUEL1,8 2 1,8 33 35
25 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 5,3 5 5,1 32 37
26 ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 3,5 4 3,5 32 36
27 ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 2,6 3 2,6 32 35
28 ACPP028042 RAMIREZ PALOMO, FRANCISCO 4,7 5 4,7 31 36
29 ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 4,5 5 4,5 31 36
30 ACPP026038 GARCIA NIÑO, JOSE LUIS 1,9 2 1,9 31 33
31 1 PERE BONFILL 0 0 0 31 31
32 ACPP000354 CARRETER CLAPERA, VICENS 6,8 7 6,8 29 36
33 ACPP026157 LORENTE VIDAL, IVAN 5,3 5 5,3 29 34
34 ACPP025455 HIDALGO GOMEZ, FERNANDO 3 3 3 29 32
35 ACPP018272 ALONSO MARTIN, FELIX 2,7 3 2,7 29 32
36 ACPP010225 MOLINO HERRERA, CARLOS JOSE 0,5 1 0,7 29 30
37 ACPP020569 ALCACER FERNANDEZ, GERARDO 6,7 7 6,7 28 35
38 ACPP006657 GALAN FLORES, ANTONIO 6,2 6 6,2 28 34
39 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE3,1 3 3,1 28 31
40 ACPP026398 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE 7,5 8 7,5 27 34
41 ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO VIC9,8 10 9,8 26 36
42 ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 6,6 7 6,6 26 33
43 ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 4,8 5 5 26 29
44 ACPP008766 MARTI PALAU, XAVIER 2,3 2 2,5 26 28
45 ACPP027454 MOLI SANZ, MARC 11,6 12 11,6 25 35
46 ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 9,4 9 9,4 25 33
47 ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 7,5 8 7,5 25 33
48 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 7,2 7 7,2 25 32
49 ACPP028461 RODRIGUEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO 18,9 19 14,7 24 43
50 ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER11,7 12 11,7 24 35
51 ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 11,4 11 11,4 24 35
52 ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 3,3 3 3,5 24 27
53 ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOSE8 8 8,2 22 30
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54 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 4,7 5 4,9 22 27
55 ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 10,8 11 10,8 21 32
56 ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 9,3 9 9,5 20 29
57 ACPP000698 GORINA GUILLAMON, JOAQUIM 7,7 8 7,9 20 28
58 ACPP026565 MONTALVO MOLINA, MANUEL 10,1 10 10,3 19 29
59 ACPP003565 GARCIA CALLEJA, DAVID 11,3 11 11,5 18 28
60 ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 9,6 10 9,8 17 26
61 ACPP003350 MARTINEZ COLL, JORDI 7,6 8 7,8 17 24
62 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 5,4 5 5,6 17 21
Descalificado ACPP006917 TARRAGONA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ANGEL(+)0,2 0 0 -- --
No presentadoACPP027580 CARRIO MESTRES, FERRAN 5 5 5 -- --
No presentadoACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 4,5 5 4,5 -- --
No presentadoACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 3,2 3 3,2 -- --
No presentado4 MORERA LLOVERA, LLUIS 0 0 0 -- --
No presentado5 MORERA LLOVERA, XAVI 0 0 0 -- --
No presentadoACPP014701 CURTO ESCARDO, PERE (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9 -- --



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES 0,5 1 0,5 35 36
2 ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1,9 2 1,9 32 34
3 ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 4,6 5 4,8 25 30
4 ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION6,9 7 7,1 22 28
5 ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 13,3 13 13,3 20 32
6 ACPP012477 VIDAL ORTEGA, MARIA TERESA 15,4 15 15,4 19 34
7 ACPP021797 ORTIZ PEDRERO, MONTSERRAT 21 21 21 17 35
8 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 12,3 12 12,5 15 25
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES 0,5 1 0,5 35 36
2 ACPP021797 ORTIZ PEDRERO, MONTSERRAT 21 21 21 17 35
3 ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1,9 2 1,9 32 34
4 ACPP012477 VIDAL ORTEGA, MARIA TERESA 15,4 15 15,4 19 34
5 ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 13,3 13 13,3 20 32
6 ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 4,6 5 4,8 25 30
7 ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION6,9 7 7,1 22 28
8 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 12,3 12 12,5 15 25
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP015841 GOMEZ AGUILERA, JOSE LUIS 3,9 4 2,5 39 43
2 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNAC8,1 8 5,3 35 43
3 ACPP028461 RODRIGUEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO 18,9 19 14,7 24 43
4 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, ANTONI 6 6 4,4 36 42
5 ACPP026345 NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)5,5 45 40
6 ACPP024936 RUIZ REALES, JORDI (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)3,1 42 40
7 ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 4,9 5 4,5 33 38
8 ACPP002065 MURILLO BENITEZ, CLEMENTE 5,2 5 4,8 33 38
9 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,7 37 37
10 ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC (+)0,4 0 (+)0,6 37 37
11 ACPP014322 ILLAN GARCIA, FRANCISCO 1,4 1 1,2 36 37
12 ACPP027453 BENZAQUEN BENHAMU, JOSE 2,5 3 2,3 34 37
13 ACPP002068 CONDE PEREZ, JOSE 2,8 3 2,6 34 37
14 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 5,3 5 5,1 32 37
15 ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 37 36
16 ACPP021289 BELTRAN VAQUERIZO, SANTIAGO (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 37 36
17 ACPP020137 MOLINA MARTINEZ, IVAN 1,1 1 1,1 35 36
18 ACPP007441 RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, JUANJO 1,4 1 1,4 35 36
19 ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 3,5 4 3,5 32 36
20 ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 4,5 5 4,5 31 36
21 ACPP028042 RAMIREZ PALOMO, FRANCISCO 4,7 5 4,7 31 36
22 ACPP000354 CARRETER CLAPERA, VICENS 6,8 7 6,8 29 36
23 ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO VIC9,8 10 9,8 26 36
24 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,2 (+)4 (+)4,2 39 35
25 ACPP025428 GAITAN PASTOR, RAFAEL (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2 37 35
26 ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN 0 0 0 35 35
27 ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA 1,2 1 1,2 34 35
28 ACPP009721 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, JUAN MANUEL1,8 2 1,8 33 35
29 ACPP027802 CERVERA GARCIA, NESTOR ANIBAL2,3 2 2,3 33 35
30 ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 2,6 3 2,6 32 35
31 ACPP020569 ALCACER FERNANDEZ, GERARDO 6,7 7 6,7 28 35
32 ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 11,4 11 11,4 24 35
33 ACPP027454 MOLI SANZ, MARC 11,6 12 11,6 25 35
34 ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER11,7 12 11,7 24 35
35 ACPP026397 VICO CABRERIZO, JUAN RAMON (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 35 34
36 ACPP011774 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS0,2 0 0,2 34 34
37 ACPP026157 LORENTE VIDAL, IVAN 5,3 5 5,3 29 34
38 ACPP006657 GALAN FLORES, ANTONIO 6,2 6 6,2 28 34
39 ACPP026398 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE 7,5 8 7,5 27 34
40 ACPP026038 GARCIA NIÑO, JOSE LUIS 1,9 2 1,9 31 33
41 ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 6,6 7 6,6 26 33
42 ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 7,5 8 7,5 25 33
43 ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 9,4 9 9,4 25 33
44 ACPP018272 ALONSO MARTIN, FELIX 2,7 3 2,7 29 32
45 ACPP025455 HIDALGO GOMEZ, FERNANDO 3 3 3 29 32
46 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 7,2 7 7,2 25 32
47 ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 10,8 11 10,8 21 32
48 1 PERE BONFILL 0 0 0 31 31
49 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE3,1 3 3,1 28 31
50 ACPP010225 MOLINO HERRERA, CARLOS JOSE 0,5 1 0,7 29 30
51 ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOSE8 8 8,2 22 30
52 ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 4,8 5 5 26 29
53 ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 9,3 9 9,5 20 29
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54 ACPP026565 MONTALVO MOLINA, MANUEL 10,1 10 10,3 19 29
55 ACPP008766 MARTI PALAU, XAVIER 2,3 2 2,5 26 28
56 ACPP000698 GORINA GUILLAMON, JOAQUIM 7,7 8 7,9 20 28
57 ACPP003565 GARCIA CALLEJA, DAVID 11,3 11 11,5 18 28
58 ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 3,3 3 3,5 24 27
59 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 4,7 5 4,9 22 27
60 ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 9,6 10 9,8 17 26
61 ACPP003350 MARTINEZ COLL, JORDI 7,6 8 7,8 17 24
62 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 5,4 5 5,6 17 21
Descalificado ACPP006917 TARRAGONA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ANGEL(+)0,2 0 0 -- --
No presentadoACPP014701 CURTO ESCARDO, PERE (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9 -- --
No presentado4 MORERA LLOVERA, LLUIS 0 0 0 -- --
No presentado5 MORERA LLOVERA, XAVI 0 0 0 -- --
No presentadoACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 3,2 3 3,2 -- --
No presentadoACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 4,5 5 4,5 -- --
No presentadoACPP027580 CARRIO MESTRES, FERRAN 5 5 5 -- --



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNAC8,1 8 5,3 35 43
2 ACPP028461 RODRIGUEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO 18,9 19 14,7 24 43
3 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, ANTONI 6 6 4,4 36 42
4 ACPP026345 NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)5,5 45 40
5 ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 4,9 5 4,5 33 38
6 ACPP002065 MURILLO BENITEZ, CLEMENTE 5,2 5 4,8 33 38
7 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,7 37 37
8 ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC (+)0,4 0 (+)0,6 37 37
9 ACPP014322 ILLAN GARCIA, FRANCISCO 1,4 1 1,2 36 37
10 ACPP002068 CONDE PEREZ, JOSE 2,8 3 2,6 34 37
11 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 5,3 5 5,1 32 37
12 ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 37 36
13 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES 0,5 1 0,5 35 36
14 ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 4,5 5 4,5 31 36
15 ACPP028042 RAMIREZ PALOMO, FRANCISCO 4,7 5 4,7 31 36
16 ACPP000354 CARRETER CLAPERA, VICENS 6,8 7 6,8 29 36
17 ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO VIC9,8 10 9,8 26 36
18 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,2 (+)4 (+)4,2 39 35
19 ACPP025428 GAITAN PASTOR, RAFAEL (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2 37 35
20 ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN 0 0 0 35 35
21 ACPP027802 CERVERA GARCIA, NESTOR ANIBAL2,3 2 2,3 33 35
22 ACPP020569 ALCACER FERNANDEZ, GERARDO 6,7 7 6,7 28 35
23 ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 11,4 11 11,4 24 35
24 ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER11,7 12 11,7 24 35
25 ACPP026397 VICO CABRERIZO, JUAN RAMON (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 35 34
26 ACPP011774 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS0,2 0 0,2 34 34
27 ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1,9 2 1,9 32 34
28 ACPP006657 GALAN FLORES, ANTONIO 6,2 6 6,2 28 34
29 ACPP012477 VIDAL ORTEGA, MARIA TERESA 15,4 15 15,4 19 34
30 ACPP026038 GARCIA NIÑO, JOSE LUIS 1,9 2 1,9 31 33
31 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 7,2 7 7,2 25 32
32 ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 10,8 11 10,8 21 32
33 ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 13,3 13 13,3 20 32
34 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE3,1 3 3,1 28 31
35 ACPP010225 MOLINO HERRERA, CARLOS JOSE 0,5 1 0,7 29 30
36 ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 4,6 5 4,8 25 30
37 ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOSE8 8 8,2 22 30
38 ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 9,3 9 9,5 20 29
39 ACPP026565 MONTALVO MOLINA, MANUEL 10,1 10 10,3 19 29
40 ACPP008766 MARTI PALAU, XAVIER 2,3 2 2,5 26 28
41 ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION6,9 7 7,1 22 28
42 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 4,7 5 4,9 22 27
43 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 12,3 12 12,5 15 25
44 ACPP003350 MARTINEZ COLL, JORDI 7,6 8 7,8 17 24
45 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 5,4 5 5,6 17 21
No presentadoACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 3,2 3 3,2 -- --
No presentadoACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 4,5 5 4,5 -- --
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